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PRODUCT CARD

PRODUCT CODE: AD-NL-6254BL4
EAN CODE: 5908254826405

FARO LED floodlight 30W, 2400Im, IP65,
4000K, aluminum + glass

The floodlight can be used in households and other indoor spaces (garages, halls) as well as outdoors (car park lighting,
garden lighting, property lighting, facades, advertising, etc.). The light source are SMD LEDs.

N Light source: Rated power: Nominal voltage:
= LED 30W 230V
Luminous flux: Colour temperature: AA Degree of protection (IP):
2400Im 4000K i IP 65
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General information

Light source:

Rated power:

Nominal voltage:

Luminous flux:

Colour:

Colour temperature:

IK rating:

Degree of protection (IP):

Colour rendering index CRI:

Rated life time L70/B50 at 25 °C:

Protection class against electric shock:

Width:

Height:

Length:

Power factor:
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LED

30w

230V

2400 Im

black

4000K

65

>80

30000 h

50 mm

110 mm

160 mm

0,8
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