

PRODUCT CARD



PRODUCT CODE: AD-NL-6254BL4 EAN CODE: 5908254826405

FARO LED floodlight 30W, 2400lm, IP65, 4000K, aluminum + glass

The floodlight can be used in households and other indoor spaces (garages, halls) as well as outdoors (car park lighting, garden lighting, property lighting, facades, advertising, etc.). The light source are SMD LEDs.



Light source: LED

Luminous flux: 2400lm



Rated power: 30W

Colour temperature: 4000K



Nominal voltage: 230V

Degree of protection (IP): 65

ORNO-LOGISTIC Sp. z o. o.

ul. Rolników 437 44-141 Gliwice tel. 32 43 43 110 www.orno.pl



General information

Light source:	LED
Rated power:	30 W
Nominal voltage:	230V
Luminous flux:	2400 lm
Colour:	black
Colour temperature:	4000K
IK rating:	4
Degree of protection (IP):	65
Colour rendering index CRI:	>80
Rated life time L70/B50 at 25 °C:	30000 h
Protection class against electric shock:	1
Width:	50 mm
Height:	110 mm
Length:	160 mm
Power factor:	0,8